

## Use your Kroger Plus Card to Help Grow Greensburg Community Education Foundation!



GCSEF.GREENSBURG.K12.IN.US SUPPORTING GROWTH FOR OUR FUTURE!

ONCE YOU HAVE SUCCESSFULLY ENROLLED, THE FOUNDATION WILL EARN FINANCIAL REWARDS ON ALL ELIGIBLE PURCHASES YOU MAKE USING YOUR KROGER PLUS CARD. THERE IS NO COST TO ENROLL, AND ENROLLMENT WILL NOT AFFECT YOUR FUEL POINTS OR COUPON DISCOUNTS.

- Go to Kroger.com
- Sign-In or Create an Account
- Under My Account, Click on "My Account"
- Make Sure your Plus Card is Registered, if Not Register Your Plus Card Number
- On Left Hand Side Choose "Community Rewards"
- Click on "Enroll"
- Search by Organization: Greensburg Comm Schools Ed Foundation Inc Or by Organization Number: VJ955 (for Batesville store)

## IE850 (for Columbus or Shelbyville stores)

- Once You Find the Organization You Want, Click "Enroll"
- You will see a green circle with a check mark Message that says "You have successfully enrolled in Community Rewards.

Or

- Download Kroger mobile app
- Sign-In to "My Account" or Create an Account
- Make Sure your Plus Card is Registered, if Not Register Your Plus Card Number
- Go to "Rewards" then "Community Rewards"
- Click on "Enroll"
- Search by Organization: Greensburg Comm Schools Ed Foundation Inc Or by Organization Number: VJ955 (for Batesville store)

## IE850 (for Columbus or Shelbyville stores)

- Once You Find the Organization You Want, Click "Enroll"
- You will see a green circle with a check mark Message that says "You have successfully enrolled in Community Rewards.